
1. závod - Štěpánov
1. 1. 1. [32] BITTNER, Pavel 2002 MA 15-24 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 14:17,4 - - - - 50.3
2. 2. 1. [26] GRASSLE, Pavel 1985 MB 25-34 Bikecentrum Olomouc 15:14,1 0:56,6 0:56,6 47.2
3. 3. 2. [39] HRDLIČKA, Aleš 2002 MA 15-24 Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 15:22,6 1:05,1 0:08,5 46.8
4. 4. 1. [27] JANŮ, Martin 1974 MD 45-54 Silný Team Uničov 15:50,5 1:33,0 0:27,9 45.4
5. 5. 2. [38] PETRŮŠ, Lubomír 1990 MB 25-34 Ethic Sport 15:52,1 1:34,6 0:01,5 45.3
6. 6. 3. [11] CHALUPNÝ, Matěj 1994 MB 25-34 Velo sport Favorit Bílina 15:59,1 1:41,6 0:07,0 45.0
7. 7. 1. [19] VAŠÍČEK, Pavel 1978 MC 35-44 Cykloracing Team Olomouc 16:07,5 1:50,0 0:08,3 44.6
8. 8. 4. [10] HALÁK, Martin 1990 MB 25-34 Bikecentrum Olomouc 16:38,8 2:21,3 0:31,3 43.2
9. 9. 5. [34] SATKE, Tomáš 1989 MB 25-34 In-Life Cycling team 16:44,6 2:27,1 0:05,7 43.0
10. 10. 2. [45] FOJT, Radovan 1970 MD 45-54 Bikecentrum Olomouc 16:46,2 2:28,7 0:01,5 42.9
11. 11. 3. [15] ŠNOBL, Jan 2000 MA 15-24 Cyklo Team Kolárna 16:46,9 2:29,4 0:00,6 42.9
12. 12. 4. [8] ZAJÍČEK, Ondřej 2003 MA 15-24 TJ Uničov 16:51,9 2:34,4 0:05,0 42.6
13. 13. 2. [22] SEDLÁČEK, Dan 1975 MC 35-44 Cykloracing Team Olomouc 17:04,8 2:47,3 0:12,9 42.1
14. 14. 3. [42] ŘOUTIL, Pavel 1983 MC 35-44 Cyklo Team Kolárna 17:15,0 2:57,5 0:10,2 41.7
15. 15. 1. [28] ŠVEC, Milan 1963 ME 55-64 Silný Team Uničov 17:16,9 2:59,4 0:01,8 41.6
16. 16. 3. [16] SLEZÁČEK, Karel 1973 MD 45-54 Bikecentrum Olomouc 17:17,2 2:59,8 0:00,3 41.6
17. 17. 6. [21] MIKULENKA, Jaroslav 1988 MB 25-34 Fojtík Cycling Club 17:22,4 3:04,9 0:05,1 41.4
18. 18. 4. [41] LUKAŠÁK, Štefan 1967 MD 45-54 Cyklo Team Kolárna 17:23,4 3:05,9 0:01,0 41.4
19. 19. 7. [36] HAVLENA, Petr 1985 MB 25-34 Velký Týnec 17:28,9 3:11,4 0:05,4 41.1
20. 20. 5. [18] TRÉBAL, Richard 1974 MD 45-54 Cykloracing Team Olomouc 17:35,2 3:17,8 0:06,3 40.9
21. 21. 4. [40] ŠIMČÍK, Radek 1982 MC 35-44 Bikecentrum Olomouc 17:36,9 3:19,4 0:01,6 40.8
22. 22. 6. [17] HÁVA, Jan 1971 MD 45-54 GRM 17:48,0 3:30,5 0:11,1 40.4
23. 23. 5. [43] ZLÁMAL, Tomáš 1979 MC 35-44 Cyklo Kaňkovský Olomouc 17:48,8 3:31,3 0:00,7 40.4
24. 24. 5. [5] SVOBODA, Marek 1995 MA 15-24 AD Team 17:53,4 3:35,9 0:04,5 40.2
25. 25. 2. [20] MATĚJÍK, Petr 1964 ME 55-64 Cykloracing Team Olomouc 17:54,1 3:36,6 0:00,7 40.2
26. 26. 8. [44] LINHART, Tomáš 1985 MB 25-34 Kolovna racing team 17:56,3 3:38,8 0:02,2 40.1
27. 27. 9. [2] KOVÁČEK, Martin 1990 MB 25-34 TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 17:57,6 3:40,1 0:01,2 40.0
28. 28. 7. [31] KOLAVÍK, Radek 1973 MD 45-54 Olomouc 18:00,8 3:43,3 0:03,2 39.9
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1. závod - Štěpánov
29. 29. 10. [25] PAVLÍK, Václav 1994 MB 25-34 BC Olomouc 18:05,1 3:47,6 0:04,2 39.8
30. 30. 8. [23] KUBIČÍK, Martin 1974 MD 45-54 18:07,8 3:50,3 0:02,7 39.7
31. 31. 6. [12] ŠKODA, Václav 2002 MA 15-24 AD Team 18:19,8 4:02,3 0:11,9 39.2
32. 32. 7. [14] BARTOŠ, Ondřej 2002 MA 15-24 Olomouc 19:01,9 4:44,4 0:42,1 37.8
33. 33. 8. [35] KOŘÍNEK, Pavel 2003 MA 15-24 Hrubá Voda 19:02,1 4:44,6 0:00,1 37.8
34. 1. 1. [33] TUČKOVÁ, Lucie 1982 Ž1 15-39 Cyklo Team Kolárna 19:06,2 4:48,7 0:04,0 37.6
35. 34. 3. [30] SEKERKA, Karel 1961 ME 55-64 Cykloracing Team Olomouc 19:19,2 5:01,7 0:13,0 37.2
36. 35. 11. [9] SVODOBA, Jiří 1994 MB 25-34 Přerov 20:11,7 5:54,2 0:52,5 35.6
37. 2. 1. [1] ŘÍMSKÁ, Zuzana 1971 Ž2 40+ Elektrocentrum trading Olomouc 21:39,0 7:21,5 1:27,2 33.2
38. 3. 2. [3] DEDKOVÁ, Blanka 1977 Ž2 40+ AD Team 21:51,5 7:34,0 0:12,5 32.9
39. 36. 1. [24] STIBOR, Josef 1948 MF 65+ 23:55,0 9:37,5 2:03,5 30.1
40. 37. 9. [46] JANOTA, Libor 1968 MD 45-54 ZA SEBE 26:34,4 12:17,0 2:39,4 27.0

1. závod - Štěpánov - SPECIÁLY
1. Sp. 1. 1. [7] POLÁK, Radek 1979 MSp 18+ AD Team 16:08,1 - - - - 44.6
2. Sp. 2. 2. [37] NAVRÁTIL, Jakub 1991 MSp 18+ AD Team 16:23,7 0:15,5 0:15,5 43.9
3. Sp. 3. 3. [47] LANGER, Martin 1984 MSp 18+ Moolbike.cz 16:25,1 0:16,9 0:01,3 43.8
4. Sp. 4. 4. [4] DEDEK, Aleš 1975 MSp 18+ AD Team 16:57,5 0:49,3 0:32,4 42.4
5. Sp. 5. 5. [13] ŠKODA, Václav 1974 MSp 18+ AD Team 17:06,9 0:58,8 0:09,4 42.0
6. Sp. 6. 6. [29] WIEDERMANN, Zdeněk 1958 MSp 18+ Silný Team Uničov 17:50,3 1:42,1 0:43,3 40.3
7. Sp. 7. 7. [6] ZDRÁHAL, Jaroslav 1963 MSp 18+ Osek n.B 19:20,9 3:12,7 1:30,6 37.2

Number of records: 47
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